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	RAZRED I SAT
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	3.ZIM
	DI GIORGIO - M11
	DI GIORGIO - M15
	DI GIORGIO - M16
	KRUHAK - M12
	KRUHAK - M12
	KRUHAK - M12

	3.ZP
	BOC - POPP
	BOC - OTVZP
	BOC - POTZ
	BOC - POTZ
	KLARIĆ - ENG
	KLARIĆ - ENG

	4.ZIM
	PRIPELJAŠ - M5
	PRIPELJAŠ - M5
	PRIPELJAŠ - M7
	DI GIORGIO - M11
	DI GIORGIO - M11
	DI GIORGIO - M15

	4.IRE
	SREBRENOVIĆ - M13 
	SREBRENOVIĆ - M13
	SREBRENOVIĆ- M5
	SREBRENOVIĆ - M5
	PRIPELJAŠ - M5
	PRIPELJAŠ - M7

	4.ZP
	ĆAĆIĆ - PIG
	ĆAĆIĆ - ITIŠ
	KLARIĆ - ENG
	KLARIĆ - ENG
	BOC - KLON
	BOC - POTZ



